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00 Series Lavatory

02046
27856
99100492
99100493
99100682
NLA
24512
24519
14600
69422
69405
51059
NLA
02107
00043
24562
24558

3/4” x 8-32 Oval HD Handle Screw
Clear Acrylic Handle

Hot Button

Cold Button

Chrome Handle Set (CP)

Lock Ring

1/4” Turn Cartridge Cold

1/4” Turn Cartridge Hot

2.2 GPM Reg. Slotted Male Aerator
Mounting Nut (2)

1/2” Basin Supply Nut

1-1/4” w/P Mack Basin Gasket
Follower for Pop-Up

Lav Pop-Up Extension

1-1/8" ID x 1-5/16" OD x 3/32” O-Ring
Pop-Up Extension

Pop-Up Clip Clevis





